1 2 3 4
C
O
M
N
or
m
al

Protection degree IP65
INDICATOR SELECTION TABLE
DP SETTING DP CODE ORDERING CODE MARKING CODE
1.2 bar (± 0.25) G DPIT1GVS08MDC1 T1 1.2 S08
2.5 bar (± 0.35) K DPIT1KVS08MDC1 T1 2.5 S08
3.5 bar (± 0.55) L DPIT1LVS08MDC1 T1 3.5 S08
5.0 bar (± 0.75) M DPIT1MVS08MDC1 T1 5.0 S08
SEAL KIT SEAL CODES ORDERING CODE
Fluoroelastomer V 930000298
Engraving on Hex.
Pressure setting & thread code